
 

 
Regd. Office:  4, Netaji Subhas Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata- 700 001. 

Tel: +91-033-22624717, Email: investors@shreetulsionline.com Website: 
www.shreetulsionline.com 

CIN NO.: L99999WB1982PLC035576 
 

Date: - 17th October, 2025 

To,                                              To, 

The Secretary,                   Compliance Department,   
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited                Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI) 

7, Lyons Range,                   205A, 02nd Floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,   

Kolkata – 700 001                  Kamani Junction, Lal Bahadur Shastri Road,  

                                                                   Kurla West, Mumbai – 400 070 

Sub: Submission of Distribution of Share Holding Pattern for the 02nd Quarter and half year ended 
September 30, 2025 
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 

We attach herewith the Distribution of Shareholding Pattern as per Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the 02nd Quarter and half year ended 
September 30, 2025. 
 
Kindly take the same on record & oblige. 
 
Yours faithfully, 

For Shree Tulsi Online.Com Limited 

    
 
Vinod Kumar Bothra 
(Managing Director & CEO)  
DIN: 00780848 
 

 
Encl.: As Above 

 
 

 

 
 

  

VINOD KUMAR 
BOTHRA

Digitally signed by 
VINOD KUMAR BOTHRA 
Date: 2025.10.17 
17:46:44 +05'30'



General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol SHREETULSI

ISIN INE130D01037

Name of the company SHREE TULSI ONLINE.COM LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.

No.
Particular

Yes/

No

Promoter and Promoter

Group

Public

shareholder

Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are

issued?
No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal

Undertaking"?
No No

9
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of

Pledge or NDU, if any?
No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category

of

shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of

shareholders

(III)

No. of

fully paid

up equity

shares

held (IV)

No.

Of

Partly

paid-

up

equity

shares

held

(V)

No. Of

shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.

shares

held (VII)

=

(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

Shareholding

as a % of

total no. of

shares

(calculated

as per

SCRR,

1957) (VIII)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(XA)

No. of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants

(XB)

No. Of

Outstanding

ESOP

Granted

(XC)

No. of S

Underly

Outstan

convert

securiti

of Warr

and ES

(X) =

(XA+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as a

% of

(A+B+C)Class

eg:X

Class

eg:Y
Total

(A)

Promoter

&

Promoter

Group

12 10554318 10554318 45.18 10554318 10554318 45.18

(B) Public 1909 12808242 12808242 54.82 12808242 12808242 54.82

(C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs

(C2)

Shares held

by

Employee

Trusts

Total 1921 23362560 23362560 100 23362560 23362560 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category

of

shareholder

(II)

Shareholding

, as a %

assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as

a percentage

of diluted

share capital)

(XII)=

(VII)+(X) As

a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in

shares

(XIII)

Number of

Shares

pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal

Undertaking

(XV)

Other

encumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number of

Shares

encumbered

(XVII) =

(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held (b)

No.

(a)

As a % of

total

Shares

held (b)

Sub-

category

(i)

Sub-

category

(ii)

Sub-

category

(iii)

(A)

Promoter

&

Promoter

Group

45.18 10554318

(B) Public 54.82 9249665 0 0 0

(C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs

(C2)

Shares held

by

Employee

Trusts

Total 100 19803983 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &

Name of the

Shareholders

(I)

Nos. Of

shareholders

(III)

No. of

fully paid

up equity

shares

held (IV)

No.

Of

Partly

paid-

up

equity

shares

held

(V)

No. Of

shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.

shares

held (VII)

=

(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

Shareholding

as a % of

total no. of

shares

(calculated

as per

SCRR,

1957) (VIII)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(XA)

No. of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants

(XB)

No. Of

Outstanding

ESOP

Granted

(XC)

No. o

Unde

Outs

conv

secur

of W

and E

(X) =

(XA+

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total

as a %

of

Total

Voting

rights

Class eg:

X

Class

eg:Y
Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/

Hindu

undivided

Family

2 1075769 1075769 4.6 1075769 1075769 4.6

(d)
Any Other

(specify)
10 9478549 9478549 40.57 9478549 9478549 40.57

Sub-Total

(A)(1)
12 10554318 10554318 45.18 10554318 10554318 45.18

(2) Foreign

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and

Promoter

Group

(A)=(A)

(1)+(A)(2)

12 10554318 10554318 45.18 10554318 10554318 45.18

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(i)

NBFCs

registered

with RBI

1 3600 3600 0.02 3600 3600 0.02

Sub-Total

(B)(1)
1 3600 3600 0.02 3600 3600 0.02

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors

and their

relatives

(excluding

independent

directors and

nominee

directors)

1 39200 39200 0.17 39200 39200 0.17

(d)

Relatives of

promoters

(other than

‘immediate

relatives’ of

promoters

disclosed

under

‘Promoter

and

Promoter

Group’

category)

2 42420 42420 0.18 42420 42420 0.18

(g)

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal

share capital

up to Rs. 2

lakhs

1737 1663872 1663872 7.12 1663872 1663872 7.12

(h)

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

25 4430757 4430757 18.97 4430757 4430757 18.97

(i)

Non

Resident

Indians

(NRIs)

1 41 41 0 41 41 0

(l)
Bodies

Corporate
97 6485557 6485557 27.76 6485557 6485557 27.76

(m)
Any Other

(specify)
45 142795 142795 0.61 142795 142795 0.61
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Sub-Total

(B)(4)
1908 12804642 12804642 54.81 12804642 12804642 54.81

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)

(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

1909 12808242 12808242 54.82 12808242 12808242 54.82

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2 )
1921 23362560 23362560 100 23362560 23362560 100

Total

(A+B+C )
1921 23362560 23362560 100 23362560 23362560 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &

Name of the

Shareholders

(I)

Shareholding

, as a %

assuming

full

conversion

of

convertible

securities (

as a

percentage

of diluted

share

capital)

(XII)=

(VII)+(X)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in

shares

(XIII)

Number of

Shares

pledged

(XIV)

Non-

Disposal

Undertaking

(XV)

Other

encumbrances,

if any (XVI)

Total Number of

Shares

encumbered

(XVII) =

(XIV+XV+XVI)
Number of

equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a

% of

total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held (b)

No.

(a)

As a % of

total

Shares

held (b)

Sub-

category

(i)

Sub-

category

(ii)

Sub-

category

(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/

Hindu

undivided

Family

4.6 1075769

(d)
Any Other

(specify)
40.57 9478549

Sub-Total

(A)(1)
45.18 10554318

(2) Foreign

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and

Promoter

Group

(A)=(A)

(1)+(A)(2)

45.18 10554318

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(i)

NBFCs

registered

with RBI

0.02 3600 0 0 0

Sub-Total

(B)(1)
0.02 3600 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors

and their

relatives

(excluding

independent

directors and

nominee

directors)

0.17 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of

promoters

(other than

‘immediate

relatives’ of

promoters

disclosed

under

‘Promoter

and

Promoter

Group’

category)

0.18 41250 0 0 0

(g)

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal

share capital

up to Rs. 2

lakhs

7.12 848095 0 0 0

(h)

Resident

Individuals

holding

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

18.97 1744377 0 0 0
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(i)

Non

Resident

Indians

(NRIs)

0 41 0 0 0

(l)
Bodies

Corporate
27.76 6469507 0 0 0

(m)
Any Other

(specify)
0.61 142795 0 0 0

Sub-Total

(B)(4)
54.81 9246065 0 0 0

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)

(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

54.82 9249665 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2 )
100 19803983

Total

(A+B+C )
100 19803983
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
UMESH KUMAR THAKER KULDEEP RAWAT Click here to go back

PAN (II) ACNPT6156B AEEPR1254B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

1071269 4500 1075769

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1071269 4500 1075769

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

4.59 0.02 4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1071269 4500 1075769

Total 1071269 4500 1075769

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
4.59 0.02 4.6

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants and

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

1071269 4500 1075769

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

4.59 0.02 4.6

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XVIII)

1071269 4500 1075769

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Bodies

Corporate
Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Director or

Director's

Relatives

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

PRAMUKH SOFT

TECHNOLOGIES

PRIVATE LIMITED

SIL LEASING &

INDUSTRIAL

FINANCE

PRIVATE

LIMITED

RAJASTHAN

HORTICULTURE

PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNIL

EXPORTS

PVT LTD

NIGANIA

PROMOTERS

PRIVATE

LIMITED

JINPRABHU

SECURITIES

PRIVATE

LIMITED

ABHISHEK

KUMAR JAIN

PAN (II) AADCP3593M AAICS3539H AACCR1023K AAICS3538G AAACN3060A AABCJ3435A ADDPJ4501D

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

852000 780000 1077088 1938750 1032875 900000 28516

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

852000 780000 1077088 1938750 1032875 900000 28516

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

3.65 3.34 4.61 8.3 4.42 3.85 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 852000 780000 1077088 1938750 1032875 900000 28516

Total 852000 780000 1077088 1938750 1032875 900000 28516

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
3.65 3.34 4.61 8.3 4.42 3.85 0.12

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants and

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

852000 780000 1077088 1938750 1032875 900000 28516

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

3.65 3.34 4.61 8.3 4.42 3.85 0.12

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XVIII)

852000 780000 1077088 1938750 1032875 900000 28516

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10

Category Director or Director's Relatives Person Acting in Concert Person Acting in Concert Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
ASHISH JAIN BHANWARI DEVI BHANSALI MANJULA JAIN

PAN (II) ATVPB9593P AGVPB7878G AENPJ7446L Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
1 1 1 10

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

961635 708780 1198905 9478549

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

961635 708780 1198905 9478549

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

4.12 3.03 5.13 40.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 961635 708780 1198905 9478549

Total 961635 708780 1198905 9478549

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
4.12 3.03 5.13 40.57

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants and

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

961635 708780 1198905 9478549

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

4.12 3.03 5.13 40.57

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XVIII)

961635 708780 1198905 9478549

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

ZODIAC TIE-UP

SERVICES PVT LTD

AFFINITY

FINANCIAL

SERVICES PVT LTD

JAI HIND

MARMO PVT.

LTD

KREPTON TRADERS

PRIVATE LIMITED

ZIPSY TIE-UP

SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED

RELIGARE

FINVEST LTD

PAN (II) AAACZ1725G AABCA3488N AAACJ7440G AACCK0658D AAACZ1723A AAFCS6801H

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

294610 508055 592218 682754 1406333 1891005

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

294610 508055 592218 682754 1406333 1891005

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

1.26 2.17 2.53 2.92 6.02 8.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 294610 508055 592218 682754 1406333 1891005

Total 294610 508055 592218 682754 1406333 1891005

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
1.26 2.17 2.53 2.92 6.02 8.09

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants, ESOP,

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

294610 508055 592218 682754 1406333 1891005

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

1.26 2.17 2.53 2.92 6.02 8.09

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

294610 508055 592218 682754 1406333 1891005

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

5374975

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5374975

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

23.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5374975

Total 5374975

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
23.01

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants, ESOP,

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

5374975

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

23.01

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

5374975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
SUGAN PANDIT SANGITA JAIN PRAKASH JAIN BHARATI KANTHER BHOLA PANDIT SARLA JAIN

PAN (II) AOSPP0991B ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z AKLPP1283B ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

359561 360000 380100 508800 630840 780000

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

359561 360000 380100 508800 630840 780000

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54 1.63 2.18 2.7 3.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 359561 360000 380100 508800 630840 780000

Total 359561 360000 380100 508800 630840 780000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
1.54 1.54 1.63 2.18 2.7 3.34

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants, ESOP,

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

359561 360000 380100 508800 630840 780000

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54 1.63 2.18 2.7 3.34

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

359561 0 0 0 630840 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3) Textual Information(4)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

3019301

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3019301

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

12.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3019301

Total 3019301

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
12.92

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants, ESOP,

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

3019301

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

12.92

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

990401

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN Awaited.

Textual Information(2) PAN Awaited.

Textual Information(3) PAN Awaited.

Textual Information(4) PAN Awaited.
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Trusts HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage
Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I)
Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
2 43 45

No. of fully paid

up equity shares

held (IV)

3000 139795 142795

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3000 139795 142795

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.6 0.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3000 139795 142795

Total 3000 139795 142795

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
0.01 0.6 0.61

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted

basis (including

warrants, ESOP,

Convertible

Securities etc.)

(XI)=(VII+X)

3000 139795 142795

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.6 0.61

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

3000 139795 142795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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